AGAVE

Cimarron Blanco

Siete Misterios Doba Yej Mezcal
Mijenta Blanco

Patron Blanco

Patron Anejo

Cierto Reposado

Cierto Anejo

Cierto Extra Anejo

FORTIFIED/DESSERT WINE
SAUTERNES
Chéateau Guiraud 2013

MADEIRA

Broadbent Sercial

H&H Verdelho

Blandy’s Verdelho Colheita 2000

PORT

Smith Woodhouse 20yr
Dona Matilde Colheita 2000
Graham’s 30yr Tawny

AMARO

Braulio

Cynar

Fernet Branca

Montenegro

Nonino

Dell Etna 120th Anniversary
Cynar 1960's

LIQUEURS & DIGESTIF

CHARTREUSE

Jaune

Verte

Cuvee de Sommeliers 2014
Elixer Liqueur 2009

V.E.P. Jaune

GRAND MARNIER
Cordon Rouge

Louis Alexander
Cuvee du Centenaire

14
14
16
16

28
40
40/75

25

18
26
34

26
38
60

14
14
14
14
16
28
38/62

16

40/60
42/64
44/72

16
24

EVERYTHING ELSE
Aveze

Cointreau

Gozio Amaretto

BRANDY

ARMAGNAC

Chateau de Lacquy Hors d'Age
Chateau de Laubade 18 ans

CALVADOS

Drouin Pomme Prisonniere

COGNAC

Frapin VSOP

D'Usse

Maison Surrenne Borderies
Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

Frapin Fontpinot XO

COFFEE

12
12
14

NESPRESSO BRAZIL decaf available

Espresso
Americano
Macchiato
Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte

TEA

TEAISM

Earl Grey

Dragon Well Green
Moroccan Mint
Quiet Evening
Formosa Oolong

FLIGHTS
CHARTREUSE
Jaune

Verte

EVERYTHING ELSE
Amaro
Whiskey

THE ESPRESSO MARTINI

oo b~ bw

12
14
14
14

120

120

25
50

BRESCA

SPIRITS
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BORDEAUX

Chéateau Le Puy "Emilien" 2019 - Coétes de Bordeaux
Chéteau L'Enclos 2018 - Pomerol

Ségla 2015 - Margaux

Chéteau Pibran 2012- Pauillac

Chéteau Lacoste-Borie 2016- Pauillac

Chateau Falfas "Le Chavalier" 2000 - Cotes de Bourg
Chéteau Haut-Batailley 1999 - Pauillac

Chéateau Palmer “Alter Ego” 2017 - Margaux

Chéateau Pichon Longueville Comtesse 2010 - Pauillac

RHONE

Domaine Santa Duc "Aux Lieux-Dits" Gigondas 2019
Domaine Vincent Paris Cornas “Granit 60" 2021 - Syrah
Domaine du Banneret Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2020
Franck Balthazar Cornas “"Cuvée Casimir” 2020 - Syrah
Lionel Faury Vieilles Vignes Saint Joseph 2015 - Syrah
Chateau du Pegau Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2016

Pierre Gonon Saint Joseph 2020 - Syrah

ITALY

Istine Chianti Classico Riserva 2019 - Sangiovese
Nicolis Amarone Della Valpolicella 2017 - Corvina Blend
Occhipinti Grotte Alte 2018 - Nero D'Avola/Frappato
Uccelliera Riserva Brunello 2017 - Sangiovese

Poderi Aldo Conterno Barolo Bussia 2018 - Nebbiolo
Paolo Bea "Pagliaro” Umbria 2017 - Sagrantino

Tenuta Terre Nere "Prephylloxera"” 2020 - Nerello Mascalese
Gaja "Dagromis" Barolo 2019 - Nebbiolo

Poderi Aldo Conterno Barolo Colonnello 2018 - Nebbiolo
Roagna “Pira” Barbaresco 2017 - Nebbiolo

VIRGINIA
Early Mountain “Rise” 2017 - Merlot Blend
RDV Vineyard “Rendezvous” 2020 - Merlot Blend

OREGON

Cristom Cellars “Jefferson Vineyard” 2022 - Pinot Noir
Dusky Goose Dundee Hills 2017 - Pinot Noir

Cristom Cellars "Louise Vineyard" 2013 - Pinot Noir

SONOMA COAST

Robert Sinskey 2017 - Pinot Noir - Half bottle

Failla Sonoma Coast 2022 - Pinot Noir

Anthill Farms “Harmony Lane” 2020 - Pinot Noir

Enfield Wine Co. "Waterhorse Ridge” 2019 - Cabernet Sauvignon
Joseph Phelps "Freestone Vineyards" 2021 - Pinot Noir

Williams Selyem Russian River Valley 2002 - Pinot Noir

Williams Selyem Sonoma Coast 2002 - Pinot Noir

NAPA VALLEY

Le Pich 2019 - Cabernet Sauvignon

Matthiasson "Phoenix Vineyard" 2017 - Cabernet Sauvignon
Dunn Vineyards 2019 - Cabernet Sauvignon

Joseph Phelps 2019 - Cabernet Sauvignon

The Mascot 2017 - Cabernet Sauvignon

Lail Vineyards "Blueprint" 2021 - Cabernet Sauvignon
Corison Kronos Vineyard 2017 - Cabernet Sauvignon
Corison Kronos Vineyard 2018 - Cabernet Sauvignon

150
160
170
180
190
280
350
390
850

130
140
160
190
210
240
300

130
180
190
170
200
240
350
380
440
450

190
200

130
160
230

80

130
140
160
200
300
300

160
270
280
300
310
320
450
450

COCKTAILS

THE MYTHS & LEGENDS MENU
Fall 2023

Lead Bartender Sara Chaudhuri has created a menu inspired by myths and legends from

around the world. Each cocktail tells a story through ingredients or techniques
from a broad spectrum of cultures that connect us as a humanity throughout time.

DIEGO & ISABEL * 18
Citadelle Gin, Lustau Fino Sherry, Yzaguirre Blanco, Saffron, Bay Leaf

GOOD OMENS + 20
Plantation 3 Stars Rum, Pineau des Charantes, Chinola Passion Fruit, Papaya, Whey

SUNRISE / SUNSET » 20
Grey Goose Vodka, iichiko Shochu, Yuzu Curagao, Beet, Mandarin, Lime

BIRDS OF PARADISE « 20
Patron Silver Tequila, Siete Misterios, Yellow Chartreuse, Pineapple, Thai Chili, Lime

WILD CURE » 20
Barsol Pisco, St. Germain, Carrot, Cara Cara Orange, Lemon, Egg White

IN THE CIRCLE = 22
D'Usse Cognac, Michter's Rye, Lustau Blanco Vermut, Squash, Honey, Shiitake

HEAVEN ON EARTH 22
Angel's Envy Bourbon, Woodinville, Brown Butter, Clarified Apple, Cinnamon

BEE'S KNEES ¢ 20
J. Rieger, Kombucha Honey, Lemon

BARREL AGED PUNCH = 24
Belvedere, Nikka Coffey Gin, Blueberry, Hibiscus, Coconut, Fortified Blend, Whey

VINTAGE NEGRONI © 65
1970's Fleischmann's Gin, 1983 Campari, Mancino Rosso

BEER : DOLOMITI PILS ¢ 7

SANS ALCOHOL

RHUBARB COLLINS =12
BARE Zero Proof, Rhubarb, Lemon, Ginger Beer

CITRONNADE A LA MENTHE « 12
Lemon, Mint, Cardamom, Lees

BUZZ FREE PAIRING a selection of non alcoholic & de-alcoholized wine « 68
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